Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

} Detailed Information see
Application Notes chapter "MTBF"
Ordering Examples:
REC5-0512DRW/H2/A/CTRL=  2:1 input, 5V Vin,
±12V Vout, 2kVDC, pinout “A”,plastic case, control pin
REC5-4812SRWZ/H4/A/M =  4:1 input, 48V Vin, 12V
Vout, 4kVDC, pinout “A”,metal case, no control pin
REC5-1212DRWZ/H/B =  4:1 input, 12V Vin, ±12V
Vout, 1.6kVDC, pinout “B”,plastic case, no control pin
REC5-0505SRW/H6/C/SMD =  2:1 input, 5V Vin, 5V
Vout, 6kVDC, SMD pinout “C”,plastic case, no control
pin
**Any data referred to in this datasheet are of indicative nature and based on our practical experience only. For further details, please refer to our Application Notes.
Notes